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Ash Wednesday—Mass & distribution of ashes 

March 6 @ 12 PM, 6:30 PM 
 

 

March 11—19 Novena to Saint Joseph 

 

 

Repentance—Reparation—Rediscovery—Renewal 

Tuesday, March 12, 19, 26; April 2, 9 at 7 PM 
 

 

Lenten Adoration & Vespers in the Chapel 

Friday, March 15, 22, 29; April 5, 12 at 7 PM 
 

 

Penance & Reconciliation Service 

Wednesday, April 10 @ 7:30 PM 

Monday, April 15 (diocesan wide day of reconciliation) @ 11:30 AM 

Friday, April 19 @ 3:30 PM 
 

 

 

  

  

Holy Week Schedule 
 
    

Tuesday, April 16 

   6:00 PM Chrism Mass—St. Joseph Cathedral 
 

Tenebrae, April 17 
   7:00 PM Tenebrae Service in the chapel 
 

Holy Thursday, April 18 
   7:00 PM Evening Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
 

Good Friday, April 19 
   3:00 PM Stations of the Cross 
   3:30 PM Reconciliation & Confession 
   7:00 PM Commemoration 
                 of the Lord’s Passion 
 

Holy Saturday, April 20                                                             
 7:30 PM Easter  Vigil 
 

Easter Sunday, April 21 
   8:00 AM Mass 
 10:00 AM Mass 
 

Easter Monday, April 22- No Mass at St. Raphael 
 8:30 AM Mass at St. Anselm Abbey  
 

Lenten Daily Mass Schedule 
 

M-T-W          Mass at Noon 
Wednesday    11:30 AM Reconciliation & Confession 
Thursday       8:30 AM Mass w/ Morning Prayer 
Friday  5:30 PM Reconciliation & Confession 
Friday  6:00 PM Mass w/ Evening Prayer    
                     (Eucharistic Prayer in Latin) 
 
Saturday 
 3:30 PM    Reconciliation & Confession 
 4:00 PM   Mass 
 

Sunday 
 7:30 AM  Mass 
 9:30 AM  Mass with Choir 
 4:30 PM   Reconciliation & Confession 
 5:00 PM   Mass 

 

103 Walker Street 
Manchester, NH 03102 

www.st-raphael-parish.org 
603.623.2604  

                                               603.518.8239 (fax) 
   admin@st-raphael-parish.org 


